2’x2’ LED Recessed Troffer
Dimensions:
BFT22D SERIES
Product Description
 BFT22D SERIES 2’x2’ LED Troffer is ideal for offices, schools,
retail spaces, hospitals and many other indoor locations. Compatible
with most industry standard T-bar grids. Long-life LEDS and high-
efficiency driver provide superior illumination for extended service life.

application. All values are design or typical values, measured under
laboratory conditions at 25°C.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wattage Item Code Voltage Lumens Lumens per Watt
Color
Temperature
CRI
Certification Chip
Standard
Carton Qty.
24W
BFT22D2430
120-277V
3000 lm 125
3000k
80 UL, DLC
Philips high brightness
LOMILERS/2835C
1
BFT22D2440 4000k
BFT22D2450 5000k
37W
BFT22D3730
4500 lm 121.6
3000k
BFT22D3740 4000k
BFT22D3750 5000k
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
23.8”
23.8”
2.8”